
Precision Positioning Table | MLS-38LM www.micronixusa.com  |  info@micronixusa.com  |  phone: +1 (949) 480 0538  |  fax: +1 (949) 480 0538

v 1.0

Sp
ec

i�
ca

tio
ns

 a
re

 su
bj

ec
t t

o 
ch

an
ge

 w
ith

ou
t n

ot
ic

e.

The MLS-38LM is a high speed positioning stage. The ultra low pro�le stage 
uses low maintenance recirculating ball bearings and a linear motor for smooth travel 
with 500g of maximum load.  The MLS-38LM is designed to be operated in 
atmospheric environments. The MLS-38LM stage is compatible with the Nanodrive 
controller.

K E Y   F E A T U R E S
18mm travel (additional travel lengths available on request) 
50nm absolute encoder resolution

Low pro�le, 11mm height 

Load up to 0.5 kg

200

steel carriage and base, steel bearing, 
(other materials i.e. stainless steel, titanium, etc. available upon request)

Absolute (BiSS C)

50

± 500

T E C H N I C A L   D A T A

Linear Motor

Travel range [mm]

Straightness / Flatness [μm]

Materials

Motor option

Speed, max [mm/s]

Resolution, typical [nm]

Encoder option

Repeatability, bi-directional [nm]

Repeatability, uni-directional [nm]

Pitch [μrad]

Yaw [μrad]

Weight [g], Open Loop

Weight [g],  Closed Loop

18

224

500

-

-

O R D E R I N G   I N F O R M A T I O N

Linear Motor ..................................................... 3D R I V E

18mm .................................................................. 1T R A V E L

Absolute (BiSS C) ............................................. 5

None .................................................................... 0

Atmospheric ..................................................... 0

E N C O D E R

L I M I T   S W I T C H 

E N V I R O N M E N T 

MLS-38LM - 3 01 5 0

1

Load, max

PM-002

Fx [N] Fy [N] Fz [N] Mx [N·m] My [N·m] Mz [N·m] kαx [μrad/N·m] kαy [μrad/N·m]

- -1 153 peek
1 (cont)

5

Fx

Fz

Fy

Mx

Mz

My

kαx

kαy

 8
6 

 5
4 

 3
0 

 1
2  14 

 6 

4 x M2X0.4 - 6H  2.5

MOTOR
CABLE EXIT

ENCODER
CABLE EXIT

 1
1 

 5
.3

 

 36.5 

 1
.6

 

 26  10.2 

 9
 

 9
 

 2
 

 8
2 

 2  22 

4 x  2.4 THRU ALL
HOLE FOR M2 SCREWS

FARSIDE

-

230


