Precision Positioning Table | MLS-38LM

The MLS-38LM is a high speed positioning stage. The ultra low profile stage uses low maintenance recirculating ball bearings and a linear motor for smooth travel with 500g of maximum load. The MLS-38LM is designed to be operated in atmospheric environments. The MLS-38LM stage is compatible with the Nanodrive controller.

KEY FEATURES

- 18mm travel (additional travel lengths available on request)
- 50nm absolute encoder resolution
- Load up to 0.5 kg
- Low profile, 11mm height

TECHNICAL DATA

TECHNICAL DATA					
Travel range [mm]	18				
Straightness / Flatness [µm]	-				
Pitch [μrad]	-				
Yaw [µrad]	-				
Weight [g], Open Loop	224				
Weight [g], Closed Loop	230				
Motor option	Linear Motor				
Speed, max [mm/s]	200				
Encoder option	Absolute (BiSS C)				
Resolution, typical [nm]	50				
Repeatability, bi-directional [nm]	± 500				
Repeatability, uni-directional [nm]	500				
Materials	steel carriage and base, steel bearing, (other materials i.e. stainless steel, titanium, etc. available upon reques				

ORDERING INFORMAT	MLS-38LM -	3	1	5	0	0
DRIVE	Linear Motor	3				
TRAVEL	18mm	1				
ENCODER	Absolute (BiSS C)	5				
LIMIT SWITCH	None	0				
ENVIRONMENT	Atmospheric	0				

Load, max	F _X [N]	F _y [N]	F _Z [N]	<i>M_X</i> [N⋅m]	M _y [N·m]	M _Z [N·m]	k _{αχ} [μrad/N·m]	k _{αy} [μrad/N·m]
PM-002	3 peek 1 (cont)	5	5	1	1	1	-	-





